
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS HARADA Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 13/11/2021, R11, M 2M 1M 1M M1/2F. Hurst 491604 36/12340

 2 HAMMER DOWN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 8M 3P 1M M2/1/1M. Attard 493305 15/4220

 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 5M 3M 3M M2/2/1J. King 496951 8/2165

 4 STRIKING 1 Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 3M 2M (FEL)P M3/2C. Chappelow 496953 3/0164

 5 TOPPER PHOENIX Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 2M 6P 7C M3/1F. Harris 492357 6/1163

 6 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4M 3P M3/1J. Sing 494690 10/0140

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 5Y M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 523090 5/4198

 2 CHASING FERNANDO Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Watts 538612 7/1270

 3 CHARLEE'S MISTY Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finn 544531 4/3216

 4 TIES THAT BIND Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3F. Hurst 543549 3/1202

 5 SPRING PATRIOT Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Board 542680 2/1170

 6 SUPER EDITION Last start winner MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Davis 543672 2/1159

 7 MISS WANTED Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1C 5/2K. Mulrine 536145 5/3290

 8 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3M. Farrugia 531395 3/1240

 9 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 3P 6C 5P 5/1C. Proctor 519629 14/12202

 10 MISS FRANKIE RAE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2201

 11 SIMPLY PATCHES Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3P. Rodgers 521212 6/1192

 12 RESTRICTION Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 537972 1/0189

 13 PEEK'S ANGEL Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3138

 14 SMOOTH JACK Last start City winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R4, C 1C 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/3263

 15 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 531130 5/2234

 16 ZAMBORA OPAL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Moran 540450 6/0219

 17 LAGOON MAX Last start Provincial winner RIC, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Rodgers 539664 1/0151

 18 RITZA RAIN Last start Country winner RIS, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 6P 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/4135

 19 UNO KAI Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3C 2C 6P 5/2K. Pedrana 534548 3/2162

 20 BELOW ZERO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4J. King 538086 2/0144

 21 MISS RIDDLE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 7C 5/3S. Ma 537215 4/1122

 22 REMEMBRANCE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. King 538088 1/0121

 23 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 532359 5/0243

 24 GO FORWARD BARBS Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5C 5/2A. Campton 533411 8/3241

 25 REDEEM OUR CASH Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 3C 4C 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537819 6/1234

 26 VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Kovacic 521377 6/0228

 27 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Moran 508641 5/0213

 28 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 8C 3P 3C 5/4K. Pedrana 533175 6/0206

 29 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 3C 6C 2P 5/2S. Morgan 525979 8/2196

 30 HARDCORE BECKEY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 5C 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 533676 6/1192

 31 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPICED RUM Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 537884 2/0187

 33 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Finn 544534 5/2183

 34 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0180

 35 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 4/3177

 36 LAGOON ALASKA Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2P. Rodgers 536504 5/2175

 37 SUNRISE DANCER Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 8Y 6P 3P 5/3S. Simonetta 531162 8/1173

 38 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4B. Davis 543673 1/0171

 39 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 7C 3P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3169

 40 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1J. King 496951 8/5165

 41 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 3M 2M (FEL)P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 3/1164

 42 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Mcgrath 534231 4/1164

 43 HEART LINES Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 4C 4P 3P 5/1K. Coleman 529694 5/4163

 44 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0162

 45 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 3P 5/2P. Bailey 532570 4/2162

 46 HEART BEAT Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. King 538087 1/0162

 47 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Easey 541768 2/0161

 48 PRISTINE IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3M. Finn 544533 2/1159

 49 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 537726 5/1157

 50 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 2/1156

 51 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1P. Moran 508642 9/7153

 52 REBELLING Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3153

 53 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 522302 3/1149

 54 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 6C 8P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529982 6/0143

 55 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7C 2P 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/3140

 56 APPETIZING Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 4C 7P 2P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 5/1133

 57 CHASING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R1, C 7C 8C 5P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 8/2130

 58 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6C 5P 5/3A. Ivers 532823 4/1122

 59 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 60 JEN'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 3/2109

 61 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 62 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING FERNANDO Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Watts 538612 7/1270

 2 CHARLEE'S MISTY Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finn 544531 4/3216

 3 TIES THAT BIND Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3F. Hurst 543549 3/1202

 4 SPRING PATRIOT Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Board 542680 2/1170

 5 SUPER EDITION Last start winner MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Davis 543672 2/1159

 6 MISS WANTED Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1C 5/2K. Mulrine 536145 5/3290

 7 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3M. Farrugia 531395 3/1240

 8 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 3P 6C 5P 5/1C. Proctor 519629 14/12202

 9 MISS FRANKIE RAE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2201

 10 SIMPLY PATCHES Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3P. Rodgers 521212 6/1192

 11 RESTRICTION Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 537972 1/0189

 12 PEEK'S ANGEL Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3138

 13 SMOOTH JACK Last start City winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R4, C 1C 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/3263

 14 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 531130 5/2234

 15 ZAMBORA OPAL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Moran 540450 6/0219

 16 LAGOON MAX Last start Provincial winner RIC, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Rodgers 539664 1/0151

 17 RITZA RAIN Last start Country winner RIS, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 6P 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/4135

 18 UNO KAI Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3C 2C 6P 5/2K. Pedrana 534548 3/2162

 19 BELOW ZERO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4J. King 538086 2/0144

 20 MISS RIDDLE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 7C 5/3S. Ma 537215 4/1122

 21 REMEMBRANCE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. King 538088 1/0121

 22 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 532359 5/0243

 23 GO FORWARD BARBS Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5C 5/2A. Campton 533411 8/3241

 24 REDEEM OUR CASH Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 3C 4C 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537819 6/1234

 25 VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Kovacic 521377 6/0228

 26 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Moran 508641 5/0213

 27 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 8C 3P 3C 5/4K. Pedrana 533175 6/0206

 28 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 3C 6C 2P 5/2S. Morgan 525979 8/2196

 29 HARDCORE BECKEY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 5C 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 533676 6/1192

 30 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3189

 31 SPICED RUM Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 537884 2/0187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Finn 544534 5/2183

 33 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0180

 34 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 4/3177

 35 LAGOON ALASKA Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2P. Rodgers 536504 5/2175

 36 SUNRISE DANCER Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 8Y 6P 3P 5/3S. Simonetta 531162 8/1173

 37 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4B. Davis 543673 1/0171

 38 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 7C 3P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3169

 39 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1J. King 496951 8/5165

 40 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 3M 2M (FEL)P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 3/1164

 41 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Mcgrath 534231 4/1164

 42 HEART LINES Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 4C 4P 3P 5/1K. Coleman 529694 5/4163

 43 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0162

 44 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 3P 5/2P. Bailey 532570 4/2162

 45 HEART BEAT Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. King 538087 1/0162

 46 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Easey 541768 2/0161

 47 PRISTINE IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3M. Finn 544533 2/1159

 48 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 537726 5/1157

 49 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 2/1156

 50 REBELLING Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3153

 51 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1P. Moran 508642 9/7153

 52 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 522302 3/1149

 53 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 6C 8P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529982 6/0143

 54 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 7Y 7C 2P 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/3140

 55 APPETIZING Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 4C 7P 2P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 5/1133

 56 CHASING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R1, C 7C 8C 5P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 8/2130

 57 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6C 5P 5/3A. Ivers 532823 4/1122

 58 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1114

 59 JEN'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 3/2109

 60 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 61 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEANGAR BOY Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5C 2P 1/1C. Brewer 533880 8/6260

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 4C 1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 14/13313

 3 EBBY INFRARED Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 6C 1P 4P 2/1/1M. Eberand 521735 44/30265

 4 ANOTHER DAY Last start winner CAS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Kerr 528436 10/4279

 5 FERNANDO TREE Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2L. Lamb 507430 11/5210

 6 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 3C 1P 7C 3/1/2D. Swain 521601 13/4228

 7 ANGRY BLIZZARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/6187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PANAMA Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Finn 537198 7/1182

 2 TURBULENCE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2K. Markham 532491 4/2150

 3 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2C 1P 5/1A. Campton 534219 9/3223

 4 GO FORWARD BRUNO Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 2P 5/3A. Campton 533403 4/1192

 5 MR. IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 4C 4P 4P 5/2I. Forno 531305 3/2113

 6 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 2 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DANIEL Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 2/1/2R. Tyler 529687 12/8139

 2 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 4Y 3P 3P 2/1/1R. Tyler 527758 13/10298

 3 BLAZING SNAP Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2Y (FEL)P 2/1/1B. Sweetman 525562 16/15249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start Country winner GBN, 16/11/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Tyler 534237 12/7216

 2 KEY NOSE Dropping in grade GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 7C 4P 3P 3/1/2A. Ivers 536089 11/7155
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BYRON BREEZE Last start winner RIC, 29/09/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Carl 532845 9/6198

 2 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 5P 4/1/1C. Carl 525704 8/4166

 3 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score IPS, 27/08/2021, R10, 3 8P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Tyler 508285 7/5111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2T. Kovacic 537214 4/2228

 2 MINKARA MINX Last start winner BAT, 20/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0151

 3 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4A. Williams 546267 1/0154

 4 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3M 2M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/7260

 5 CHASING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R1, C 7C 8C 5P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 8/5130

 6 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Tyler 529665 6/596

 7 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVING THE CASH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/11/2021, R1, P

GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/0114

 2 TARAWI SOPHIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 11/11/2021, R2, P

DAP, 28/10/2021, R3, P

5P 3P 2P M/1C. Chappelow 538712 0/096

 3 TIGER STEWART Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P

RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P

2P 3P 7P M/1R. Metselaar 538699 0/092

 4 LEAPLING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 6P 2C 4P M/1D. Swain 543290 0/0112

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 10:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 3 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT SNIPER Last start placegetter WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 1C 3/1/1R. Metselaar 523007 9/5245

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 10:37 AM WST


